
''r---\..;___ ________________________ --r---------. 
\ BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT 

MAINTENANCE PROGRAMME 
UNDER 

NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION 

. ;_. *. 
"I\..~ 
II I II 

''•,' ,, 

SERVICE PROVIDER 
Tender No. WO-37/2021-2022/698 CVRIX No.: 234800 

HEALTHCARE PVT LTD 

! ISO 13485: 2012 & ISO 9001-2008 CERTIFIED COMPANY I AERB Approved Service Agency I 
Service Report 30/64 1 B, Petta Junction, Poo~lthura, Koehl • 682 038, Kerala • 

Ph : 98472 ·99500 Website : www.cyrlx.com I E-mall : bemp.kl@cyrlx.in 

Health Facility ............ ~?J:i-.............. , ........ . 

Address ............. K.~.Jb.a.r:o:::m~. 
. . . .. . 6 .PaA:< lh.WJ:'D. .. ··· l ./~~ ........ . 

Ph : .................... 95.~.~.6 .. 7..':f.9..].~ ..... .. 

Call Registration Date: .............. ~.:t. .. \..~J..a.~ ........ .. 

Caller ID : ................. .l .. 3 .. J...':B .. 3 .. 3. .................................... . 

Date of Visit : ~.':1./0 .. 8. .. [.rQ.~ ......................................... . 

Asset No. : ........ <:> .. :f. ... cl.Q. .. Q.3.0 ................................ .. 

EQPT Nam~ : ...... L.D.KM).± ...... R~ ...... --.. 

Manufacture ....... P..hb.Oll.t ... Model : .Cl.tJil..l.QO. .. 

S. No . ... 6.1.:l. .. J. .......... Dept .......... N .. B.5.L\ .......... . 

Service Classification : Breakdown Call ~ PMS D Calibration D Cust. Training D 
0 ~ 

Problem Identified : ................................ UD1t. .......... f'>Ot ....... W.C1~ ...................................................... . 

1. 

2. 

3. 

Description 

Cyrix Engineer 

Qty. Part Number PR Number 

Date Start Time End Time 

or:oofK1 03!00 

Customer Re fA-t--=.~, ted D Pending 

Service Engineer Name : 

Signature : I\. _ ~ 
Date: ~ 
Contact Number: 

~9[81~~ 
~605 l/1½3 ~b 

Customer Name : 4'F\ Yi,L~bUARTERS, HOSPIT 
Signature : ~~M. 686 611 
Date : :ttl 812.lf 
Contact Number: °l!5~6; 'f't~'2.. 
Designation: MO.e.StN6t D~'flC.t~ 
Hospital Seal : 



• 

PEROFORMA 
RECOMMENDATION FOR BEYOND ECONOMIC REPAIR (RBER) 
BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE PROGRAM (BEMP) 

Name of Hospital: THQH Kothamangalam 

Name of Equipment: Infant Radiant Warmer 

Make: Phoenix 

Serial Number: 6471 

Date of purchase/ 
Year of manufacture/ Installation Date: 25-07-2015 

Date of breakdown: 27-08-2024 (Toll Free) 
(Date of registration of complaint through email/ Toll free) 

Name of District: Ernakulam 

Equipment ID & Barcode: 131837 & 0722230 

Model: OCW 100 

Warranty details: NA 

Present status of the equipment: Not Working 

* AMC/ CAMC Period agreed at the time of 
purchase: NA 

Action taken: Checked the unit and found 1nain board, heating coil, supply board and transformer defective. Need 
to replace these spares for further checking and working condition of the equipment. Enquired the spare with OEM 

Recommendations for repair (required service details): Not recommending for repair 

Cost of spares (specify parts and cost): Main Board- Rs.18592 
IR Lamp-Rs.5241 
-Power supply Board- Rs.14560 
Total- Rs.38393/-

# Percentage value of the cost of spares with respect to Cost of 
Purchase/ Asset Value: 116% Asset Value: 32997 

Abstract of Service Report provided by the OEM/ Authorized Service Provider/ CYR.IX (Attached or Not): 
Cyrix Service report and OEM quotation attached. 

Reasons for recommending the equipment as BER: Checked the unit and found main board, heating coil, supply 
board and transformer defective Machine installed on 25-07-2015 and covered up to 9+ years. Repairing coast of the 
equipment is 116%, both criteria met. So recommending the equipment for condemnation as per tender clause 5.3.14.1. 

,~~c.JJ ~ 
Name & Si nature of C(k~uthorit with date 

Recommended for BER (Yes/ No): P~cc'sr01, &.{) fo -KNSC/ 

Date: 3 [ 10/24 

~~~\ 
-..:,\1>-'((\ ~w 
ature of HM) 

Date: 
Medical Officer (i/c 



r 

PHOENIX 
enablin8 !if e 
Handled By: SelvaKumar M 

Asst Customer Support Manager. RoTN & Kerala 
9388833951,selva@pmsind.corn 

QUOTATION 

BILL TO: --- SHIP TO: 

Cyrix Healthcare Private, 
1st floor,30/641B, kochi dhanushkodi 
road, Vandipetta Rd, near 581 Bank,, 

Ernakulam, Kerala, India ,682038, 

Cyrix Healthcare Private, 
1st tloor,30/6418, kochi dhanushkodi 
road, Vandipetta Rd, near 581 Bank,, 
Ernakulam, Kerala, India ,682038 

Quotation No : PMS/2024-25/3033 

No. ~ Description Qty Unit price 

1 NWS Main Board 
HSN CODE : 9018 

1 ~ 16,600.00 

For NWS100/NWS101/NWS102 

2 IR Lamp 1 ~ 4,680.00 
HSN CODE : 9018 

3 NWS Power Supply Board 1 ~ 13,000.00 

HSN CODE : 9018 
For NWS100/NWS101/NWS102 

. 

Sub Totals \ ·c.,.. 3 
-.. 

. I '•=' 

Term and Description 
. .. 

Sub Total 

~ 16,600.00 

~ 4,680.00 

~ 13,000.00 

~ 34,280.00 

·~ - • 
"~ .. ... 

Quotation Date : 

Valid Until : 

Tax 
: 

Interstate Sales @12%: 
1992.00 

Interstate Sales @12%: 
561.60 

Interstate Sales @12%: 
1560.00 

~ 4,113.60 

Grand Total 

18 Sep 2024 

18 Oct 2024 

Total price 

~ 18,592.00 

~ 5,241.60 

~ 14,560.00 

~ 38,393.60 

:{ 38,393.60 

1.Minimum order value has to be above Rs.1000/- and above to be processed. Orders below Rs.1000/- will not be processed 

2.Quotation Validity: One month from the date of quotation. 

3. Delivery: Within 3-4 weeks, (4-6 weeks for Imported and Fabricated Spares) from receipt of your confirmed order, 

4. Payment: 100% advance by cheque/ DD in favour of Phoenix Medical Systems P Ltd., 

5. Octroi: Octroi charges will be extra as applicable. 

6. Taxes: As mentioned above (or) as applicable at the time of delivery. 

7. Warranty: No warranty for spares. 6 months warranty for Probe & Battery from the date of invoice. 

8. Packing & Forwarding charges: Will be extra as applicable 

9. Our Bank details: 
Name: Phoenix Medical Systems Pvt. Ltd.; Bank: ICICI Bank; A/c: 007705006983; IFS Code: ICIC0000077; Branch: K.K. Nagar, 

Chennai 

Thanking you and assuring you of our best services at all times. 

Phoenix Medical Systems (P) Ltd 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------

*******ljolc*** Computer generated quotation ************ 

I 100% Advance 

Payment Term 

Phoenix Medical Systems Private Limited 

DP.42, SIDCO Industrial Estate,Thlrumudlvakkam, Chennal- 600132, INOIA 

CIN: U85110TN1987PTC014743 0) : 9144 222511TT, 22251178, Fax: 9144 2225 0194 
Toll Free No.:1 800 425 3503 

~ : sales@pmslnd.com • : www.phoenlxmedlcalsystems.com 



t I 1 l 1 , l 

Ba6q. (J.e.gusc/l;a/:lr,n 

., 
,. 

-- -·-- T~hUK H~D Q A!H!RL PITM_~I --
KO_THAMA ALAM -6 691 J 

--,---- - -- - ,-
~.o ·~ ·-- - i -- ... - .. --..... .., __ .. _ - ~ ... ----- 'f-~-

·1-- ---, ... , ·'---------·------~-~ -- ! 
l ' , ., 

' ,. -- "..,,..,,,_ - ··--J.o•N"-----~ ............. -- 0,,--~--- _,.._...., 

-i- .. - ..... ~_ ......................... -... ~-..... --- .. ..-- ---- ,,,__ .. 
I 

---r--'- _..... 
~--~--~ ••~--s,.,.,,,_~-•.., .,,._ __,, 

t 

,....,...._..........,..,. ___ _ 

,, ------- --~~---·-·· --

- -

-- . 

I I -



~!1 -: .;r::-

l ~ ,_. 

'= • 
".(•;J l • 

' . ~; . 

i ,.-· 
;:;}- . 

~,r .. 
~~~.:-k_j~f 

... ...,. 



\ • I 

OSMO~ 

,p, rat.Ht , •. )t,y T!'111p, rat.Ht 

SUPERINTENDEN1 
TALUK HEf\0 QUARTERS ~PlfA~ 

KOTHAMAtfGALAM • ne 891 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}




{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}




{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}




{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}




{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}




{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



